9495

A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR

Manager Markey Special A

La Land Comment of

La training to the

BUREAU HASTINGS PARK

FILENO

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having no property in any protected area.

ME ADDRESS: 300 Por	well St., Vancouve:	r, B.C. REGISTRATION No. 05436 /
SEX: Male	AGE: 46	MARRIED? Yes.
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER	Storekeeper.	None.
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND	Yoso	ADDRESS: Same.
NAMES OF LIVING CHILDREN	Tamako (F) 15	ADDRESS: "
	Emiko (F) 11.	ADDRESS:
I certify that the above infor protected area in British Columbia.	mation is true and complete and	ADDRESS: I state that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in any
Dated this 18th	day of May	(Signature M. Kawasaki

LIST OF LIABILITIES:

None

HOW DO YOU PROPOSE TO PAY THESE OFF?

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE

INFORMATION FROM R.C.N.P.

		DATE July 15/43	
Our File No. 9498	1		
Full Name	KAWASAKI 7 Mohach	ne in Block Letters)	
	ÇSUFNAM	le in Block Letters)	
Registration No.	05436	Mala - Female Age June 30, 1895 (Check)	
Former Address	300 Powell St.,	Clify	
Date Evacuated	Oct. 15//2	Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (Check)	
Present Address	Slocan,	B. C.	
Parried - Single			
(Check)		Name of Wife Yoso #05771	
		Name of Husband	
Name of Mother K	WASAKI, Ichi (Dec	old) Name of Father Yasukiti (Dec'd)	
Names of Children	under 16	Tamako (F) May 23/27 #161/2	
		Emiko (F) Sept. 18/30	
Requested by	DCP .		
		- (Yes or No)	
aditional Informat	tion Storekeep		
0			

File No. 9498 June 12, 1946. Mohachi KAWASAKI, Reg. No. 05436 This file reveals that the above owned no real property in any protected area of British Columbia. The file reveals that the above carried no Fire Insurance.

The above summary is certified to be in accordance with/th information on file. June 12/46 GBS a LBM

June 12, 1946. the Barent Resident, Box 16, 02/16. The above, who registered with the Chatchin on May 18/42 and the venezuated in Ont. 15/42; signed a yellow the property could stating the order of property of any kind whatsoered in any properties area of the table columns. And make the subsequently found belonging to him. the chord summery to cort. Chair to be in accordance at th/the Cornetten en tile. AREA MARINE TO A

June 26, 1942 The Land Registry Office, Vancouver, B. C. Dear Sirt Thank you for your telephone conversation of yesterday regarding the property belonging to your sister, situated on the south
east corner of Powell and Gore St. We understood
you to say that this property had been occupied
by a Mr. M. Kawasaki, that the property is padlocked
at the present time and that you desire to know the reason why it had been padlocked. Our records indicate that a Mr. Mohachi Kawasaki, a store keeper, aged 46, police registration No.05436 has been living at 300 Powell Street, Vancouver. At the time this Mr. Mohechi Kawasaki registered with us on May 18th he declared that he had no assets whatsoever and he also declared that he had no liabilities. The Custodian's office has therefore taken no steps in the case of Mr. Mohachi Kawasaki. It occurs to us that Mr. Wohachi Kawasaki at the time he left the property belonging to your sister may have padlocked the house and turned the key over to the Agent to whom he had been paying rentals. In any case it was not padlocked by the Custodian's office. Trusting that this information will prove of some assistance to you and your sister, Yours truly, R. P. Alexander, Assistant Manager. RPA/PMH

June 25, 1942. MEMORANDUM TO MR. ALEXANDER. Mr. Brown of the Land Registry Office (MArine 5141, Local 256) telephoned concerning property belonging to his sister, which is situated on the southeast corner of Powell and Gore. This property has been occupied by M. / Kawasaki who is registered as an Evacuee with your section. Mr. Brown said the property was padlocked and he wondered for what reason. I told him the matter would be referred to your office and you would no doubt get in touch with him. The legal description of the property is Lots 1 & 2, Block 55, D.L. 181. Flanole FC/VJ